SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Emergency Lights
Application
The brightly lit SYLVANIA ValueLED Emergency Lights are
slim, low profile emergency lighting solutions that provide a
crisp, clean look and the excellent energy-saving benefits of
LED technology. These LED emergency lights are ideal for

60763 EMLIGHT1A/3DVTHS/S/WH 2 120/277 200 80 6500K Square Emergency Back-up
60764 EMLIGHT1B/3DVTHR/S/WH 2 120/277 220 80 6500K Round Emergency Back-up
Ordering Guide
Emergency Lights
EMLIGHT 1X / 3 DV TH X / S / WH
Product Name
EMLIGHT =
Emergency Light
Generation
1A
1B
Wattage
3 = 3 Watts
Voltage
DV = Dual Voltage
(120/277)
Luminaire Type
TH = Twin Head
Head Shape
S = Square head
R = Round head
Mounting
S = Surface
Mounting
Color
WH = White
Measurements in mm.
Physical Information
110
67.5
ø90 ø90
88
95 109
95
342
280 190
257
Additional Specifications